PROJECT 1: 2021 PRODUCTION FACILITIES ENGINEERING WORK ORDER CONTRACT

PROJECT 2: AQUIFER STORAGE AND RECOVERY (ASR) PIPELINE CATHODIC
PROTECTION REPLACEMENT PROJECT

SOLICITATION NUMBER: PS-00118
NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

SIGN-IN SHEET
August 30, 2021
Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com
Steve Padden - Corrpro - spadden@aegion.com - 773-350-3218

Natalie Pinto | Bain Medina Bain, Inc. 1 210.494.7223 | npinto@bmbi.com | HUB/SCTRCA/TxDOT
Certified | Providing Sub-Consultant Services

Lee Bausinger lee.bausinger@saws.org

Sarah Strauss; Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.; sjstrauss@lan-inc.com

Ben McCray; Lockwood Andrews and Newnam, Inc.; bcmccray@lan-inc.com

Jaime Kypuros, Jaime.Kypuros@tetratech.com, Tetra Tech, 830-776-0077

Christina Cruz | Lamb-Star Engineering | christina.cruz@lamb-star.com | 210-469-6688

Byron Sanderfer | Ardurra Group, Inc. | bsanderfer@ardurra.com | 210.822.2232

Alan Draper, Whitman, Requardt and Associates. jdraper@wrallp.com 936-671-9604

Kate McClave Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP 443.224.1835 kmcclave@wrallp.com
J.R. Eichelberger, Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory, jr@rocktesting.com 210-495-8000

Shannon Barrientes, Hicks & Company Environmental & Archeological Consultants, HUB
certified, sbarrientes@hicksenv.com, 512-804-9979 (cell), 512-478-0858 (office)

Steven Mouser, Grubb Engineering, Inc.: smouser@grubbengineering.com, 210.658.7250
Steve Padden - Corrpro - spadden@aegion.com - 773-350-3218

Abdel Hamed Ahamed@bgeinc.com

Brittany Menard | Terracon Consultants, Inc. | brittany.menard@terracon.com | 210-714-2126
William Wagner Whitman, Requardt and Associaties wwagner@wrallp.com 443-224-1543
Mark Graves- Weston - mark.graves@westonsolutions.com

Chris Hunniford, V&A Consulting Engineers, Inc., WBE Certified,
chunniford@vaengineering.com, 713-714-5634

Mack Thomas; AG3 Group; Mthomas@ag3-group.com; 210.208.9400
Fernando Roman, 210-299-7941, fernando.roman@tetratech.com
Samir Matta, sfmatta@lan-inc.com

Amy Garza | Maestas & Associates, LLC | agarza@maesce.com | 210.366.1988 |
SBE.MBE.DBE.HABE.ESBE.HUB

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM RFQ 1
Project 1: 2021 Production Facilities Engineering Work Order Contract
Project 2: Aquifer Storage and Recovery (ASR) Pipeline Cathodic Protection Replacement Project



Amelia Murray, JQ Infrastructure | amurray@jgeng.com | 832.385.3655

Elvis Trevifio, Maestas & Associates, LLC, etrevino@maesce.com, 210.366.1988

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM RFQ
Project 1: 2021 Production Facilities Engineering Work Order Contract
Project 2: Aquifer Storage and Recovery (ASR) Pipeline Cathodic Protection Replacement Project



